
Rang Name Vorname Total ø

Simeaner Andreas

Metcalf Paul

Fehr Patrick

Banjac Zoran

Unternährer Peter

Seiler Franz

Famà Tindaro

Wyss Michael

Steiner Willy

Caplette Claude

Eckhart Marcel

Schifferle René

Tellenbach Hansruedi

Hodzic Levin

Kalkman Zvi

Sieber Heini

Simeaner Luca

Valär Orlando
102.31

196.88

185.56

173.50

169.25

167.75

167.13

165.75

162.88

7 2652

8 2606

9 1637

4 2708

5 2684

6 2674

3 2776

Rangliste Herren Doppel ohne HC

1 3150

2 2969


